
The Memorial Trophies 2018

ENTRY FORM


Name of Club or Society …………………............…………………Contact Tel.……...….......................

Name and Address for return of entries ...................………………………………………………………...

…………………………………........................................………………………………………………………………..

	
	WALTER MORGAN TROPHY
	MONOCHROME PRINTS

	
	Title of Print
	Name of Photographer

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	
	GWYN MORGAN TROPHY
	OPEN PDI’S

	
	Title of Image 
	Name of Photographer

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	
	WPF MEMORIAL TROPHY
	COLOUR PRINTS

	
	Title of Print
	Name of Photographer

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Entry Fee £10. This is for entry into one or all of the Competitions. Cheques made payable to The Welsh Photographic Federation.  Closing date for entries Friday 22nd December 2017



